
Math Worksheet #1   Name__________________ 
 

 

Show all of your work.  You may staple an additional sheet if necessary. 

 

 

Fill in the missing number in each pattern. 
 

70, 60, _____, 40, 30, _____, ______ 

 

65, 70, 75, 80, ____, _____, _____ 

 

36, 46, 56, _____, _____, _____ 

 

30, 27, 24, _____, _____, 15, _____ 

 

38, 36, 34, 32, _____, _____, _____ 

 

Round each number to the nearest 10. 
 

 

47 ____  23 _____  64 _____ 

 

38 _____  12 _____  76 _____ 

 

Use <, >, or =. 

 

67 _____ 63  124 _____214 

 

42 _____ 80  6+5+8 _____ 24-4 

 

6+5 _____3+9  13+10_____13-10 



Math Worksheet #2 Name__________________ 
 

 

Show all of your work.  You may staple an additional sheet if necessary. 

 

 

Write the numbers in order from greatest to least. 
 

472   478 483   438    _____   _____   _____    _____ 

 

604   406 640   460    _____   _____   _____    _____ 

 

Write the number and the number word. 
 

 

8 tens 7 ones ______ ____________________ 

 

5 tens 2 ones ______ ____________________ 

 

9 tens 9 ones ______ ____________________ 

 

1 hundred  4 tens 5 ones  

______ ________________ 

 

3 hundreds  1 tens 8 ones  

______ ________________ 

 

Reggie wants to put 4 stickers on each page of a book.  

How many 

stickers will he 

need for 5 

pages?    

_____Stickers 

Pages 
     

Stickers 
     



 

Math Worksheet #3  Name__________________ 
 

 

Show all of your work.  You may staple an additional sheet if necessary. 

 

Use the data from the tally chart to make a pictograph. 

 
 

 

Our Weekend Fun 

Activity Tally 

Video Games 
 

Sports 

 

Movies 
 

 

      Key: each  stands for 2 friends. 
 

 

Use the data from the chart to make a Venn Diagram. 

 

Our Pets 
 

Dog 
Amy  

Sue 

Joan 

Julie 

Bob 

Jim 

 

Cat 
Sharon 

Julie 

Mike 

Bob 

Mark 

Our Weekend Fun 

Video 
Games  

Sports  

Movies  

Dog 
 

Cat 
 



 

Math Worksheet #4 
Name:_______________________ 

Show all of your work.  You may staple an additional sheet if necessary. 

 

Add. 

 

1)   2)   3)   4) 

 

 

 

 

5)   6)   7)   8) 

 

 

 

 

9)   10)   11)   12) 

 

 

 

 

13)   14)   15)   16) 

 

 

 

 

Subtract. 

 

1)   2)   3)   4) 

 

 

 

 

5)   6)   7)   8) 

 

 

 

 

9)   10)   11)   12) 

   78 

+ 13 

   58 

+ 23 

 

   24 

+ 62 

 

   37 

+   2 

   12 

+ 28 

 

   69 

+ 14 

 

   85 

+   8 

   55 

+ 18 

   61 

   14 

+ 13 

 

   12 

   43 

+ 29 

 

   24 

   24 

+ 23 

 

   76 

     3 

+ 10 

 

   192 

+ 693 

   527 

+ 206 

 

   486 

+ 307 

 

   580 

+ 145 

 

   76 

-  30 

   34 

-    3 

 

   49 

-  42 

 

   62 

-  38 

 

   91 

-  47 

 

   84 

-  38 

 

   93 

-  85 

 

   91 

-  44 

 

   79 

-    8 

 

   80 

-    7 

 

   37 

-  19 

 

   93 

-    4 

 



Math Worksheet #5    Name_________________ 
 

Read each problem carefully and solve.  You may use an additional 

sheet of paper if necessary. 

 

1.)  The play starts at 11:00.  It lasts for one and a half hours.  What 

time will it be when the play ends? 

 

2.)  A notebook costs $1.27.  Joe has three quarters, two dimes, and 

four nickels.  Does he have enough money to buy the notebook?  

Explain why or why not. 

 

3.) It is 9:00 now.  What time will it be in 45 minutes? 

 

4.) What is the value of three quarters, one nickel, and a dime? 

 

5.) Tim has 27 red markers and 26 blue markers.  His mom gives him 

10 more red markers.  How many red markers does Tim have 

now? 

 

6.)  There are 27 softball players and three coaches.  Each coach gets 

an equal number of players, how many softball players does each 

coach get? 

 

7.) Write the number 873 in expanded form. 

 

8.) Write the number 609 in expanded form.  

 

  

 

 
 


